
RESULTS Qualifying Round - Ladies CAR
FIS Carving Cup Pragelato

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME TOP
START 1.615
FINISH 1.520

VERTICAL DROP 95

FIS HOMOLOG NR 8876/02/08

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 12.15

NUMBER OF TURNS 11

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 1-1-2-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Wet START 3
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

3 52,12MERLIN Alessandra 1 ITA Navaski Carving Tea295208 0,00 52,12
1 53,06TEUC Ana 2 SLO Slovenija Carving Te565347 55,51 53,06
2 60,22BURGENER Melanie 3 SUI RTC Carving Team515531 54,63 54,63
5 55,57DEAMBROGIO Francesca 4 ITA Navaski Carving Tea296710 55,94 55,57
4 55,90TURK Spela 5 SLO Slovenija Carving Te565363 57,27 55,90
7 56,60VANTINI Marcella 6 ITA Texcart295693 58,83 56,60
9 60,35VIGNALI Daniela 7 ITA Rossetti Produzioni296591 0,00 60,35
8 61,23SALVADORI Sabrina 8 ITA AOC297092 60,81 60,81

10 0,00SEK Katarzyna 9 POL RASC435290 61,14 61,14
6 0,00GIANGRANDE Federica 10 ITA AOC296974 67,19 67,19

DID NOT START 1st Run 1

11 BARBIERI Giorgia ITA297338
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 2

6 GIANGRANDE Federica ITA AOC296974

10 SEK Katarzyna POL RASC435290

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 2

3 MERLIN Alessandra ITA Navaski Carving Team295208

9 VIGNALI Daniela ITA Rossetti Produzioni296591

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA
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RESULTS Semifinal Ladies CAR
FIS Carving Cup Pragelato

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME TOP
START 1.615
FINISH 1.520

VERTICAL DROP 95

FIS HOMOLOG NR 8876/02/08

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 11.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 12

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 1-1-2-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Wet START 3
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code   15 16 172

3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 56 26,39 47,12MERLIN Alessandra 1 ITA Navaski Carving Tea295208

2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 29,66 49,43BURGENER Melanie 2 SUI RTC Carving Team515531

1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 55 27,75 50,45TEUC Ana 3 SLO Slovenija Carving Tea565347

4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 53 26,80 50,57TURK Spela 4 SLO Slovenija Carving Tea565363

5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 51 26,09 51,16DEAMBROGIO Francesca 5 ITA Navaski Carving Tea296710

9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 56 29,52 52,71VIGNALI Daniela 6 ITA Rossetti Produzioni296591

7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 31,75 52,92VANTINI Marcella 7 ITA Texcart295693

8 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 50 27,41 54,82SALVADORI Sabrina 8 ITA AOC297092

10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 55 33,46 60,84SEK Katarzyna 9 POL RASC435290

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA
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RESULTS Final Ladies CAR
FIS Carving Cup Pragelato

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME TOP
START 1.615
FINISH 1.520

VERTICAL DROP 95

FIS HOMOLOG NR 8876/02/08

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 12.15

NUMBER OF TURNS 12

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 1-1-2-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Wet START 3
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code   15 16 172

3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 56 26,95 48,12MERLIN Alessandra 1 ITA Navaski Carving Tea295208

2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 58 28,36 48,90BURGENER Melanie 2 SUI RTC Carving Team515531

1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 57 28,25 49,56TEUC Ana 3 SLO Slovenija Carving Tea565347

5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 56 28,13 50,23DEAMBROGIO Francesca 4 ITA Navaski Carving Tea296710

4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 53 27,26 51,43TURK Spela 5 SLO Slovenija Carving Tea565363

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA
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